
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

77 

33 

24 

69 

55 

71 

12 

49 

85 

15 

90 

5 

20 

48 

#07 

32 

52 

#05 

19 

17 

28 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Alex Juhasz 

Tyler Reynolds 

Thomas Kenney 

Afzal Bashir 

Bruce Rodman 

Jeffrey Adams 

Gerard Owen Callaghan 

Daniel Genis 

Robert Sammons 

John Ferreira 

Buddy Conroy 

Dave Rodman 

Thomas Galuardi 

Gerard Callaghan 

Chris Barry 

Charles Doherty 

Martin Gatto 

Nicholas Galuardi 

David Grimes 

Jason Dube 

Corey Young 

Region 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

529747 

426678 

446810 

506785 

105068 

473812 

547008 

620021 

543651 

370319 

522578 

508107 

34126 

550054 

495143 

640758 

539467 

270535 

435444 

529735 

627794 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

9 

9 

7 

Diff 

1.775 

25.955 

26.946 

28.260 

32.059 

32.967 

41.074 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:18.166 

1:18.107 

1:20.438 

1:19.788 

1:19.425 

1:20.987 

1:17.127 

1:21.456 

1:21.940 

1:23.447 

1:24.052 

1:24.433 

1:24.270 

1:24.902 

1:18.127 

1:24.943 

1:23.293 

Sponsor 

Quixote Racing 

Philly 

Need One 

Van de Car Race Prep 

napa auto parts of southbridge dudley 

Advantage Motorsports 

www.twothautosport.com/  Calabogie CA 

Good Wife 

Brothers Racing  Detail New England 

AND/Barrtune Racing 

Acecall construction/callaghan masonry 

Doherty plastering Inc. 

Barrtune Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 0845 Time Final 0915 

Printed: 5/16/2021 9:23:49 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Grant McStay, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.775 

Avg. Speed 

72.344 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.127 

Best Speed 

74.682 

Best Lap by 

12 - Gerard Owen Callaghan 

NERRC Granite State Regional 

Grp 1 - FV,F5,FST,F6,FVCC,FF,NCF 

Race 2 #21-R-20496 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:24:10 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

5/16/2021 08:15 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Granite State Regional

Official Race Results


